Mobile WiMAX™ MIMO
Multipath Performance
Measurements
Application Note
Products:
| R&SCMW270
| R&SCMW500
| R&SAMU200A

Further information on CMW270 can be obtained at www.cmw270.rohde-schwarz.com
and www.wimax.rohde-schwarz.com.
Ordering Information
Release 1.0 Rohde & Schwarz © Mobile WiMAX™ MIMO Multipath Performance Measurements 29
11 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Baseband Channel Emulator
Designation Type Order No.
Baseband Signal Generator and Fading Simulator R&S®AMU200A 1402.4090.02
2 x Baseband main module R&S®AMU-B13 1402.5500.02
2 x Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msamples) R&S®AMU-B11 1402.5400.02
2 x Baseband IQ input (digital / analog) R&S®AMU-B17 1402.5900.02
2 x Baseband digital IQ output R&S®AMU-B18 1402.6006.02
Fading Simulator R&S®AMU-B14 1402.5600.02
Fading Simulator Extension R&S®AMU-B15 1402.5700.02
MIMO Fading R&S®AMU-K74 1402.9857.02
2 x Cable set for connecting R&S digital IQ interfaces R&S®SMU-Z6 1415.0201.02
Wirless Connectivity Tester
Designation Type Order No.
Wireless Connectivity Tester R&S®CMW270 1201.0002K75
CMW270 Basic Assembly (mainframe), 70 MHz to 3.3 GHz R&S®CMW-PS272 1202.9303.02
Baseband Interconnection, flexible link R&S®CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03
RF Frontend, basic functionality R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02
CMW270 Frontpanel With Display/Keypad R&S®CMW-S600D 1201.0102.05
Signaling Unit Universal (SUU), R&S®CMW-B200A 1202.6104.02
WiMAXTM Signaling Module R&S®CMW-B270A 1202.6504.02
4 Digital IQ Interfaces, connectors 1 to 4 R&S®CMW-B510A 1202.8007.02
Option Carrier R&S®CMW-B660A 1202.7000.02
Ethernet Switch R&S®CMW-B661A 1202.7100.02
WiMAX IEEE 802.16e, enabling IPv4 data interface R&S®CMW-KA700 1202.6904.02
WiMAXTM IEEE 802.16e, basic signaling R&S®CMW-KS700 1202.6704.02
WiMAXTM IEEE 802.16e, adv. signaling R&S®CMW-KS701 1202.6710.02
WiMAXTM IEEE 802.16e MIMO 2x2, generic signaling R&S®CMW -KS702 1202.6640.02
Extra RF Converter (TRX) R&S®CMW-B570B 1202.8659.03
Extra RF Frontend, basic functionality R&S®CMW-B590A 1202.8707.02
2 x Extended frequency range, 3.3 GHz to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-KB036 1203.0851.02
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent
group of companies specializing in
electronics. It is a leading supplier of